
Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab V1H1
1 34981 Jonas Hansen Vejle Skytteforening 287/95 292/97 579/192

2 35678 Frans M. Sørensen Særslev Skytteforening 276/94 277/92 553/186

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab V1H2
1 134742 Henrik Berker Vejle Skytteforening 276/94 274/91 550/185

2 35029 Gert Nielsen Vejle Skytteforening 273/94 264/88 537/182

3 123694 Jens Peder Jørgensen Horsens Skyttekreds 259/85 268/87 527/172

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab V2H1
1 121613 Carsten Jensen Vejle Skytteforening 249/82 254/82 503/164

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab V2H2
1 121612 Brian Holm Vejle Skytteforening 265/89 248/88 513/177

2 20987 Morten Bjerremand Mortens.. Horsens Skyttekreds 245/86 242/81 487/167

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab S2H1
1 34726 Knud E. Müller Vejle Skytteforening 263/84 270/89 533/173

2 134780 Aksel Jørgensen Viborg Skytteforening 264/87 256/83 520/170

3 34728 Kim Watz Klejs-Juelsminde 265/91 243/83 508/174

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse JUN
1 138255 Felix Grünberger Vamdrup Skytteforening 167/59

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse V1H1
1 34981 Jonas Hansen Vejle Skytteforening 287/95

2 35678 Frans M. Sørensen Særslev Skytteforening 276/94

3 19707 Jan Dovolil Viborg Skytteforening 264/88

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse V1H2
1 134742 Henrik Berker Vejle Skytteforening 276/94

2 35029 Gert Nielsen Vejle Skytteforening 273/94

3 123694 Jens Peder Jørgensen Horsens Skyttekreds 259/85

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse V2H1
1 35317 Søren Madsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 280/90

2 121613 Carsten Jensen Vejle Skytteforening 249/82

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse V2H2
1 121612 Brian Holm Vejle Skytteforening 265/89

2 20987 Morten Bjerremand Mortens.. Horsens Skyttekreds 245/86

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse S2H1
1 34728 Kim Watz Klejs-Juelsminde 265/91
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2 134780 Aksel Jørgensen Viborg Skytteforening 264/87

3 34726 Knud E. Müller Vejle Skytteforening 263/84

4 107292 Willy Friis Bredstrup-Pjedsted 259/88

5 35103 Uffe Borch Hansen Vejle Skytteforening 248/84

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab V1H1
1 35678 Frans M. Sørensen Særslev Skytteforening 293/97 287/95 580/192

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab V1H2
1 134742 Henrik Berker Vejle Skytteforening 281/94 273/92 554/186

2 35029 Gert Nielsen Vejle Skytteforening 277/97 273/87 550/184

3 129047 Poul Erik Brønd Vejle Skytteforening 276/90 270/92 546/182

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab V1H3
1 35195 Kirsten Meldgaard Hansen Vejle Skytteforening 281/96 273/87 554/183

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab V2H
1 121613 Carsten Jensen Vejle Skytteforening 281/96 273/89 554/185

2 77605 Helle Meier Watz Klejs-Juelsminde 270/88 274/92 544/180

3 121612 Brian Holm Vejle Skytteforening 260/89 270/91 530/180

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab S2H
1 34728 Kim Watz Klejs-Juelsminde 285/96 280/95 565/191

2 134780 Aksel Jørgensen Viborg Skytteforening 268/90 274/93 542/183

3 35103 Uffe Borch Hansen Vejle Skytteforening 269/89 272/87 541/176

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse V1H1
1 35678 Frans M. Sørensen Særslev Skytteforening 293/97

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse V1H2
1 134742 Henrik Berker Vejle Skytteforening 281/94

2 35029 Gert Nielsen Vejle Skytteforening 277/97

3 129047 Poul Erik Brønd Vejle Skytteforening 276/90

4 34841 Thomas Illum Vejle Skytteforening 274/90

5 35750 Bjarne Kyed Vejle Skytteforening 273/92

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse V1H3
1 35195 Kirsten Meldgaard Hansen Vejle Skytteforening 281/96

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse V2H
1 35317 Søren Madsen Bredstrup-Pjedsted 286/94

2 121613 Carsten Jensen Vejle Skytteforening 281/96

3 77605 Helle Meier Watz Klejs-Juelsminde 270/88

4 121612 Brian Holm Vejle Skytteforening 260/89
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5 138256 Halvor Grünberger Vejle Skytteforening 204/84

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse S2H
1 34728 Kim Watz Klejs-Juelsminde 285/96

2 107292 Willy Friis Bredstrup-Pjedsted 274/93

3 35103 Uffe Borch Hansen Vejle Skytteforening 269/89

4 134780 Aksel Jørgensen Viborg Skytteforening 268/90
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Vejle Åben 2019

Luftpistol 10 M x'10

Dame Junior
Astrid Jensen Trehøje 89 91 83 91 90 86 530

Herrer
Marcus Errebo Maribo 99 96 98 94 97 98 582

Jonas K. Hansen Vejle Skf. 98 96 97 98 96 94 579

Frans M. Sørensen Særslev 98 99 95 97 96 93 578

Frank Fougner DSB/ASF 92 92 94 93 92 96 559

Poul Erik Brønd Vejle Skf. 92 90 91 91 85 95 544

Thomas Illum Vejle Skf. 86 92 90 93 90 89 540

Henrik Berker Vejle Skf. 92 95 84 87 90 91 539

Gert Nielsen Vejle Skf. 86 90 88 93 95 86 538

Senior 2 - 1
Karin Christensen GPK 87 89 92 95 363

Per Holm Vejle Skf. 75 77 74 69 295

Senior 2 - 2
Uffe Borch Hansen Vejle Skf. 87 88 87 89 351

Senior 3 - 1
Jan Dovolil Viborg 89 94 91 87 361

Jens Jørn Ravn Vejle Skf. 82 90 85 88 345

Hans Lang PC Vejle 81 74 80 76 311

Senior 3 - 2 x'10

Peder Moss PC Vejle 93 92 87 87 359

Damer
Kirsten Meldgaard Hansen Vejle Skf. 93 91 92 86 87 88 537 9

Elena Efremova Vejle Skf. 89 89 87 93 92 87 537 4

Fripistol

Herre
Jonas K. Hansen Vejle Skf. 92 92 85 269

Frank Fougner DSB/ASF 84 93 90 267

Senior 3 - 1
Jens Jørn Ravn Vejle Skf. 82 63 76 221

Hans Lang PC Vejle 65 68 75 208

Senior 3 - 2
Peder Moss PC Vejle 79 83 75 237
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